SRA-2
SAB series description
1 SAB series
SAB products are self-supporting extruded aluminum actuators driven
by a polyurethane belt system. Due to their deep hard anodized surface
treatment and their plastic compound coated rollers, SAB series can
achieve exceptionally high performances and load capacity with no main-
tenance or lubrication required. They also provide total reliability even in

R
A
Unit          Shaft type Keyway
C
B D1 Kit Code
SAB 60 AS 14 5x5 32 14h7 G002486
SAB 120 AS 20 6x6 26 20h7 G002488
Unit          Shaft type B D1 Kit Code
SAB 180 AS 20 Straight 36 20h7 G000828
SAB 250 AS 25 Straight 50 25h7 G000649
Unit          Shaft type Keyway
C
B D1 Kit Code
SAB 60 AS 14 5x5 32 14h7 G002487
SAB 120 AS 20 6x6 26 20h7 G002489
Unit          Shaft type B D1 Kit Code
SAB 180 AS 20 Straight 36 20h7 2 x G000828
SAB 250 AS 25 Straight 50 25h7 2 x G000649
Simple shaft version
Double shaft version
Simple shaft type AS
Double shaft type AS
Position of the simple shaft can be to the right, left, or both sides of the
drive head.
Fig. 11
Fig. 12
Fig. 14
Fig. 13
Tab. 33
Tab. 35
Tab. 34
Tab. 36
Position of the simple shafts for encoder assembly to the right or to the
left on the drive head.
SRA-14
D1
D3
Ø Nº4xF
D2 E
Ø D3Ø D14 x Ø F
Ø D2
E
Hollow shafts
Keyway
seat
Keyway
  A
  D1
  B
Hollow shaft type AC
Fig. 15
Dimensions (mm)
An (optional) connection flange is required to fit the standard reduction units selected by
Rollon. For further information contact our offices
Unit Shaft
type
D1 D2 D3 E F A X B
SAB 180 FP 41 Straight 41H7 72 100 3.5 M6 92 x 72
SAB 250 FP 50 Straight 25H7 95 130 3.5 M8 109 x 109
Tab. 38
Unit Shaft
type
Key-
way
D1 D2 D3 E F A X B
SAB 60 AC 14 5 X 5 14H7 65 78 1.5 M5 -
SAB 120 AC 20 6 X 6 20H7 55 72 3.5 M6 72,8 x 59,2
Tab. 37
Linear units in parallel

411.1732
SRA-18
Ordering key
Ordering key
Identification codes for the SAB linear unit
SB C
V
06=60
12=120
18=180
25=250
2D XXXXX 1X
1Z
DXX
Multiple carriages: D01, D02, D03, etc...
Belt orientation: 1X horizontal, 1Z vertical
L = total length of the unit
Hollow shaft head
Linear unit size
Roller type C=cylindrical, V=V-shaped
SAB Series
In order to create identification codes for Actuator Line, you can visit: http://configureactuator.rollon.com
Left/right orientation
Right
Left
	Content
	Pre-selection overview
	Technical features overview
	PLUS SYSTEM
	ELM Series
	ELM 50
	ELM 65
	ELM 80
	ELM 110
	Lubrication
	Simple shafts
	Hollow shafts
	Linear units in parallel - Accessories
	Ordering Key
	ROBOT Series
	ROBOT 100
	ROBOT 100 2C
	ROBOT 130
	ROBOT 130 2C
	ROBOT 160
	ROBOT 160 2C
	ROBOT 220
	ROBOT 220 2C
	Lubrication
	Simple shaft version
	Hollow shafts - Accessories
	Multiaxis systems
	Ordering Key
	CLEAN ROOM SYSTEM
	ONE Series
	ONE 50
	ONE 65
	ONE 80
	ONE 110
	Planetary gears
	Accessories
	Ordering key
	SMART SYSTEM
	E-SMART Series
	E-SMART 30
	E-SMART 50
	E-SMART 80
	E-SMART 100
	Lubrication
	Simple shafts - Hollow shafts
	Linear units in parallel - Accessories
	Ordering Key
	R-SMART Series

	Insertable nuts and plates
	Sensor brackets
	Ordering Key
	TCR/TCS Series
	TCR 140 - TCS 140
	TCR 170 - TCS 170
	TCR 200 - TCS 200
	TCR 220 - TCS 220
	TCR 230 - TCS 230
	TCR 280 - TCS 280
	TCR 360 - TCS 360
	Lubrication
	Accessories
	Assembly brackets
	Alignment nuts
	Ordering Key
	ZCH Series
	ZCH 60
	ZCH 90
	ZCH 100
	ZCH 170
	ZCH 220
	Lubrication
	Accessories
	Alignment nuts
	Ordering Key
	Multiaxis systems
	PRECISION SYSTEM
	TH Series
	TH 70
	TH 90
	TH 110
	TH 145
	Motor connectors
	Lubrication
	Critical speed
	Accessories
	Ordering Key
	TT Series
	TT 100
	TT 155
	TT 225
	TT 310
	Lubrication
	Accuracy certificate
	Critical speed
	Accessories
	Ordering Key
	TV Series
	TV 60
	TV 80
	TV 110
	Lubrication
	Critical speed
	Accessories
	Ordering Key
	TVS Series
	TVS 220
	Lubrication
	Critical speed
	Accessories - Alignment nuts
	Profile anchor brackets
	Ordering Key
	Multiaxis systems
	TECLINE
	PAR/PAS Series
	PAR rollers
	PAS sliders
	PAR 170H-PAS 170H
	PAR 220H-PAS 220H
	PAR 200P - PAS 200P
	PAR 230H - PAS 230H
	PAR 280H - PAS 280H
	PAR 280P - PAS 280P
	PAR 360H - PAS 360H
	PAR 90V-PAS 90V
	PAS 100V
	PAS 140V
	PAR 170V-PAS170V
	PAR 220V-PAS220V
	PAS 230V
	PAR 280V
	PAS 280V
	Z-AXIS EXTRA STROKE
	Standard Y-Z configurations
	Accessories
	Cable carrier, Energy chain support profile
	Programmable automatic rack lubrication, Pinion / Racks helical tooth specifications
	Connections shafts
	Anti-drop safety device
	Safety lock-pin (stopper cylinder)-Cable carrier
	Profile anchor brackets
	L-shaped brackets
	Threaded inserts
	Threaded inserts for 220/280/360 profiles
	Threaded inserts for 140/230 profiles
	Dovetail inserts for 140/230 profiles
	Lubrication of the rack and pinion driving system
	Prismatic Rails-Lubrication of the linear guide system
	Ordering Key
	Multiaxis systems
	SPEEDY RAIL A
	SAB Series
	SAB 60V